PATCH CORD LC-FC SM DUPLEX 3.0MM G652D LSZH 3~25M

Patch Cord Length

Length(m) Tolerance(m)
0<L<1.0 +0.05

1.0m < L<20m +0.10
20msL +1%XL

Note:

1. Insertion Loss:<0.3dB

2. End surface test is according to OP-03-05001
3. Test standard: gr-326-CORE

4. Test report has to match the serial No.

5. ROHS Compliant

6. Fiber cable according to IEC 60793-2
7.LC/FC connector according to IEC61754-20

LC-FC SM G652D
3M

PATCH CORD LC-FC SM DUPLEX 3.0MM G652D
LSZH 3M

Part No.

DESCRIPTPONS

SHANHAI TANGPIN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

CUSTOMER

1.SM G652D Duplex 3.0 LSZH Cable | 3M
2.LC Connector SM ¢3.0mm 2
3.FC Connector SM ¢3.0mm

4. FC 3.0 Boot

5. LC 3.0 Boot 4
6. Dust Cap (Transparent) 4
Part name




